ALMELO

CITY CUP

GOLDSTTARS

Heracles™

Hereby we confirm our participation at the Almelo City Cup 2021 at
June, 9th till June 11th 2021.

Team Contact person
Team name: Name:
Number of teams: Address:
Club colours: Place:
Land:
Tel.no:
Email:
Number of Price (€)
Persons per Person
Number Players
Number Partners/supporters:
Number Total €20,00




We order the:

2 Days Arrangement
(1 night stay)

Double room
Single room
3 Days Arrangement
(2 nights stay)
Double room

Single room

4 Days Arrangement
(3 nights stay)

Double room

Single room

Transfer to/from Almelo

10/06/2021

Number of persons:

Number of persons:

9/06/2021

Number of persons:

Number of persons:

9/06/2021

Number of persons:

Number of persons:

Number of persons:

11/06/2021
125,00
150,00

11/06/2021
205,00
255,00

12/06/2021
310,00

385,00

30,00

Do you have other wishes regarding the arrangements shown you can indicate this by email.
Annulment is not possible after December, 31th 2020 because of the reservation. To avoid

financial damage at a necessary cancellation after this date we recommend to take your own

cancellation insurance.

GENTLEMEN

WE WANT TO JOIN THE COMPETITIVE TOURNEMENT WITH
WE WANT TO JOIN THE NON COMPETITIVE TOURNEMENT WITH

WE WANT TO JOIN THE NON COMPETITIVE TOURNEMENT WITH

LADIES

WE WANT TO JOIN WITH

WE WANT TO JOIN WITH

ONE TEAM

ONE TEAM

TWO TEAMS

ONE TEAM

TWO TEAMS



