

Hereby we confirm our participation at the Almelo City Cup 2021 at June, 9th till June 11th 2021.

Contact person

Team

Team name:	Name:	
Number of teams:	Address:	
Club colours:	Place:	
	Land:	
	Tel.no:	
	Email:	
	Number of	Price (€)
	Persons	per Person
Number	Players :	
Number	Partners/supporters:	
Number Total		€20,00

We order the:

2 Days Arrangement (1 night stay)	10/06/2021	11/06/2021
Double room	Number of persons:	125,00
Single room	Number of persons:	150,00
3 Days Arrangement (2 nights stay)	9/06/2021	11/06/2021
Double room	Number of persons:	205,00
Single room	Number of persons:	255,00
4 Days Arrangement		
(3 nights stay)	9/06/2021	12/06/2021
Double room	Number of persons:	310,00
Single room	Number of persons:	385,00
Transfer to/from Almelo	Number of persons:	30,00

Do you have other wishes regarding the arrangements shown you can indicate this by email. Annulment is not possible after December, 31th 2020 because of the reservation. To avoid financial damage at a necessary cancellation after this date we recommend to take your own cancellation insurance.

WE WANT TO JOIN WITH	TWO TEAMS
LADIES WE WANT TO JOIN WITH	ONE TEAM
WE WANT TO JOIN THE NON COMPETITIVE TOURNEMENT WITH	TWO TEAMS
WE WANT TO JOIN THE NON COMPETITIVE TOURNEMENT WITH	ONE TEAM
WE WANT TO JOIN THE COMPETITIVE TOURNEMENT WITH	ONE TEAM
GENTLEMEN	